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Equipe

THOMAS/BILOT

THOMATTE

SBR TEAM

MGNT1

RENAULZER

TICET TAC

TEAM COEURCOEURLOVELOVE
NOVACARB 1

LES TRESSOUS

ARTHUR ET VALENTIN

DOM TEAM

TCMS5

TEAM VENATHEC / TNL / STC
TCM BRETZEL

SPARTACUS
LAHAROTTE/MOREL
DUMONT/LACOUR

LES DILETTANTES

ON Y VA TRANKIL
LESRIRESDANNA

1RI

TCM6

NTP

POUETTE POUETTE LA GALETTE
LES VIEUX

NOVACARB 2
DUTILLIEU/PUREL

FAMILY BUSINESS

Temps
01:03:53
01:06:08
01:06:17
01:07:54
01:07:54
01:08:11
01:14:51
01:15:20
01:18:02
01:19:14
01:19:19
01:19:19
01:20:03
01:20:12
01:20:23
01:23:39
01:26:19
01:26:56
01:28:08
01:32:58
01:33:11
01:33:12
01:33:26
01:34:17
01:35:37
01:40:39
01:41:51

01:46:01

Courses Nature de la Duchesse

Dos.

1427
1425
1418
1411
1417
1426
1423
1412
1408
1401
1402
1421
1424
1420
1419
1428
1161
1406
1415
1410
1400
1422
1414
1416
1409
1413
1404
1405

runbike-21km
Clt Cat Noms/Prénoms
1 X THOMAS Valérie/BILOT Patrice
1M VILLEMIN Thomas/MATTE Louis
2 M ZAENGER Mathieu/MONNET Vivien
3 M SCHULTZ Florian/MERCIER Vincent
2 X BOLZER Matthieu/RENAUDIN Gaélle
4 M VAN HAAREN Franck/EHLING Arnaud
3 X KUTSCHECK Vincent/GEISLER Marianne
5 M SERTORIUS Marc-antoine/PERRIN Vincent
6 M TRESSELT Jerome/TRESSELT Kevin
7 M SALVESTRONI Valentin/POIROT Arthur
8 M DOMGIN Jean-frangois/DOMGIN Jean-luc
9 M MILLION Olivier/MILLION Stéphane
10 M SOULET Gilles/MICLOT Loic
11 ™M CHEVRIER Lionel/ANSTETT Jean philippe
12 ™M MONBEL Jerome/RILLIOT Sebastien
4 X LAHAROTTE Angélique/MOREL Gérald
13 M LACOUR Gregory / DUMONT IUDOVIC
5 X WANNER Pascale/PETRONIN Gérard
6 X DRAPP Emmanuel/GROSSE Anne
7 X JOURDAIN David/JOURDAIN Catherine
14 M DEYDIER Remi/LEGROS Michel
8 X GEOFFROY Damien/FREDERIC Emeline
9 X HUMBERT Jerome/JEGO Myriam
10 X PAULIN Sabrina/PAULIN Alexandre
15 M MATHIOT Stephane/GARBACZ Jerome
16 M DUPRE Loic/MIDON Thomas
11 X PUREL Laurent/DUTILLIEU Maude-carola
17 M LE GALLIC Clément/LE GALLIC Jean-philippe
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V. (km/h)
19,72
19,05
19,01
18,56
18,56
18,48
16,83
16,73
16,15
15,90
15,89
15,89
15,74
15,71
15,67
15,06
14,60
14,49
14,30
13,55
13,52
13,52
13,49
13,36
13,18
12,52
12,37

11,88
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